1
Shuriken Korean Lever PCB
@BD1ZERO
@BitBangGaming
Blunderbuss Designs
A collaborative project with Bit Bang Gaming LLC & Blunderbuss Designs.

Please see below for the compatibility list.
7
Part Number Configuration Actuator Actuation Force
V-152-1C26 SPDT Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-152-1C26-T SPDT Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-152-1C25 SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-1C25 SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-152-1C25-T SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-1C25-T SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-1C24 SPDT Hinge Lever 60gf (0.59N)
V-102-1C24-T SPDT Hinge Lever 60gf (0.59N)
V-162-1C26 SPDT Hinge Lever 60gf (0.59N)
V-162-1C25 SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-152-1A6 SPDT Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-152-1A6-T SPDT Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-152-1A5 SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-1A5 SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-152-1A5-T SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-1A5-T SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-1A4 SPDT Hinge Lever 60gf (0.59N)
V-102-1A4-T SPDT Hinge Lever 60gf (0.59N)
V-162-1A6 SPDT Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-162-3A6 SPDT Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-152-3C26 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-152-3C25 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-3C25 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-3C24 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 60gf (0.59N)
V-162-3C26 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-162-3C25 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-152-3A6 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-152-3A5 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-3A5 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)
V-102-3A4 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 60gf (0.59N)
V-162-1A5 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 250gf (2.45N)
V-162-3A5 SPST-NO Hinge Lever 125gf (1.23N)